The City of

= M ’

sAN DIEGOJ Economic Development . AGENDA |

SD)) PromiseZone

Creating a Pathway from Promise to Prosperity

All Partner Meeting Agenda

Thursday, June 17: 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Via Zoom (Meeting ID: 161 292 7828; Passcode: fLzv4M)

Time
2:30 - 2:40 PM

2:40 - 2:50 PM

2:50 - 3:00 PM

3:00 - 3:10 PM

3:10-3:30 PM

3:30-3:45 PM

3:45-3:55PM

3:55-4:00 PM

Agenda Item
Promise Zone Achievements & Highlights

Meet Mayor Todd Gloria

California Coast Credit Union Partnership
Promise Zone Steering Committee
Working Group Updates

Partner Announcements

Reconnecting with Partners

Wrap Up & Adjourn
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